FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN: CA30606C1086  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 18:37:33

Price
0.16 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA30606C1086
Symbol FPC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.11 USD
0.17 USD
0.11 USD
0.16 USD
0.15539 USD
5,640

876.40

4

2,000

0.50
0.40
0.30

0.20 ull

0.1o

0.00

|,
't NWWKMm
'J]NM 1

b
|

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA30606C1086&ID_NOTATION=88375498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ffa9522168c0332abd8dc319fdb6288f1efcf3efd18dbad88ea47f5238d499d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cede8dbfd3c4c7fb9&time=1721338407&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0829f01e3483d3adb951d9c1d812508d4dd6c521de52f2cc60305b8d28582f7e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2f56267964228c5d&time=1721338407&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80a7f8fd3bc678b7962d6307ddfd588aef7d5d40ac588a8e4f446e3b300e0c77&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2da650d98c5a0c547&time=1721338407&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e610600e4e179dd68dafd905af75f5b620a339cfdc7b0abe2c08b14ef332ba&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f1bcbc75bf910f5b&time=1721338407&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a67aeec0c615c3f1ea9c8bcec7573485a0d9f5e5a36a5beacb77d5de74265fdf&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c1091c85ae68e8b9&time=1721338407&tool=RSC

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 18:37:33

Price
0.16 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA30606C1086
Symbol FPC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.11 USD
High 0.17 USD
Low 0.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.16 USD
VWAP 0.15539 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,640
Trading volume 876.40
Number of trades 4
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - +34.12% -50.81%
Perf (abs.) - +0.04 -0.17
Beta 0.64 -0.01 0.49
Volatility 514.73 570.38 448.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.225 CAD 0.00

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 0.15EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.135 EUR 0.00
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.135 EUR 0.00
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:37 0.16 USD 0.00

0.17 USD (5,007)
0.17 USD (2,606)
0.21 USD (7,304)
0.16 USD (4,901)
0.47 USD (2024/02/02)
0.01 USD (2024/07/01)
0.47 USD (2024/02/02)
0.01 USD (2024/07/01)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=88375498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92225686

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Issues 17
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FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FALCO RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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